©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
July, 2006 − Rev. 4
1 Publication Order Number:
CS2842A/D
CS2842A, CS3842A,
CS2843A, CS3843A
Off−Line Current Mode
PWM Control Circuit with

8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Temperature Range Package Shipping
CS2842ALN8
−25°C to 85°C
DIP−8 50 Units/Rail
CS2843ALN8 DIP−8 50 Units/Rail
CS2842ALD14 SO−14 55 Units/Rail
CS2842ALDR14 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3842AGN8
0°C to 70°C
DIP−8 50 Units/Rail
CS3842AGD8 SO−8 98 Units/Rail
CS3842AGDR8 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3842AGD14 SO−14 55 Units/Rail
CS3842AGDR14 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3843AGN8 DIP−8 50 Units/Rail
CS3843AGD8 SO−8 98 Units/Rail
CS3843AGDR8 SO−8 2500 Tape & Reel
CS3843AGD14 SO−14 55 Units/Rail
CS3843AGDR14 SO−14 2500 Tape & Reel
CS2842A, CS3842A, CS2843A, CS3843A
9
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS